HEADCOUNT

Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

Total Undup Credit
Undup Credit & NCR

FTE

Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

FULL/PART-TIME

Credit Full-Time

Credit Part-Time

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

MALE/FEMALE

Credit--Male

Credit--Female

Non-Credit-Male

Non-Credit-Female
TOTAL

Duplicate Credit Between
Campus & Distance

NOTES:

2020-21

1,209
3,706
2,054
6,969

4,279
6,138

380.67
656.33
23.60
1,060.60

383
3,896
2,054
6,333

1,519
2,760
1,055

999
6,333

636

COLUMBUS
% OF
change

-20.67%
8.87%
0.64%
0.00%

-1.43%
-2.14%

-20.36%
13.36%
-0.26%
-1.85%

-13.74%
-0.03%
0.64%
-0.77%

-4.76%
0.51%
2.63%

-1.38%

-0.77%

8.35%

2019-20

1,524
3,404
2,041
6,969

4,341
6,272

477.97
579.00
23.66
1,080.63

444
3,897
2,041
6,382

1,595
2,746
1,028
1,013
6,382

587

GRAND ISLAND

2020-21

1,446
3,418

680
5,544

4,273
4,876

354.47
604.10

8.02
966.59

247
4,026
680
4,953

1,441
2,832
309
371
4,953

591

% OF

change

-16.51%
10.33%
-32.41%
-5.00%

2.49%
-4.65%

-19.32%
9.03%
-36.18%
-3.91%

5.11%
2.34%
-32.41%
-4.29%

-0.76%
4.23%
-31.79%
-32.91%
-4.29%

-10.59%

2019-20

1,732
3,098
1,006
5,836

4,169
5,114

439.33
554.07
12.57
1,005.97

3,934
1,006
5,175

1,452
2,717
453
553
5,175

661

2020-21

1,401
2,965
1,047
5,413

3,726
4,700

530.57
502.70
10.68
1,043.95

570
3,156
1,047
4,773

1,461
2,265
530
517
4,773

640

HASTINGS

% OF

change

-9.14%
13.04%
7.27%
5.29%

4.28%
5.05%

-17.54%
14.09%
-35.52%
-5.15%

-16.79%
9.28%
7.27%
4.92%

-1.75%
8.58%
-9.71%
32.90%
4.92%

8.11%

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2020-21 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY MAIOR
JULY 1, 2020 - MAY 31, 2021

LEXINGTON
% OF

2019-20 2020-21  change  2019-20
1,542 120 11.11% 108
2,623 195 53.54% 127
976 508 -16.17% 606
5,141 823 -2.14% 841
3,573 307 36.44% 225
4,474 808 -5.39% 854
643.40 16.77 7.02% 15.67
440.63 30.80 72.36% 17.87
16.57 11.97 -8.97% 13.15
1,100.60 59.54 27.52% 46.69
685 0 #DIV/0! 0
2,888 307 36.44% 225
976 508 -16.17% 606
4,549 815 -1.93% 831
1,487 89 43.55% 62
2,086 218 33.74% 163
587 131 -39.07% 215
389 377 -3.58% 391
4,549 815 -1.93% 831
592 8  -20.00% 10

1) Under the column Head Count--there is duplication between Campus and Distance; this duplication is removed under the columns Full/Part-Time and Male/Female.
2) There is duplication among the campuses; i.e., if a student is taking courses from two campuses, they are counted on each campus, but not in the total column.

2020-21

904
656
310
1,870

1,454
1,737

179.07
84.30
5.79
269.16

25
1,429
310
1,764

494
960
157
153
1,764

106

4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)
5) There is duplication between credit and non-credit headcount; i.e., if a student takes both a credit and a non-credit course, they are counted in both categories.

(
(
(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
(
(

KEARNEY
% OF
change

8.26%
33.06%
49.04%
21.74%

13.42%
19.46%

-0.35%
17.20%
196.87%
6.14%

8.70%
13.50%
49.04%
18.39%

15.15%
12.54%
103.90%
16.79%
18.39%

130.43%

2019-20

835
493
208
1,536

1,282
1,454

179.70
71.93
1.95
253.58

23
1,259
208
1,490

429
853
77
131
1,490

46

2020-21

43
54
118
215

95
206

4.40
7.33
0.93
12.66

95
118
213

37
58
61
57
213

HOLDREGE
% OF
change

53.57%
17.39%
-64.99%
-47.69%

28.38%
-50.36%

57.14%
22.17%
-77.55%
-2.16%

#DIV/0!
28.38%
-64.99%
-48.18%

76.19%
9.43%
-67.72%
-61.49%
-48.18%

#DIV/0!

2019-20

28
46
337
411

74
415

2.80
6.00
4.14
12.94

74
337
411

21
53
189
148
411

0

COLLEGE WIDE UNDUPLICATED
% OF
2020-21 change 2019-20

4,070 -9.50% 4,497
7,395 21.61% 6,081
4,717 -8.83% 5,174
16,182 2.73% 15,752
9,096 10.70% 8,217
13,319 -3.01% 13,732
1,465.95 -16.65% 1,758.87
1,885.56 12.94% 1,669.50
61.00 -15.33% 72.04
3,412.51 -251%  3,500.41
2,115 -2.98% 2,180
6,981 2.23% 6,829
4,717 -8.83% 5,174
13,813 -2.61% 14,183
3,405 -2.69% 3,499
5,691 3.28% 5,510
2,243 -12.00% 2,549
2,474 -5.75% 2,625
13,813 -2.61% 14,183
2,369 0.34% 2,361

HEADCOUNT

Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

Total Undup Credit
Undup Credit & NCR

FTE

Credit - Campus

Credit- Distance

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

FULL/PART-TIME

Credit Full-Time

Credit Part-Time

Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL

MALE/FEMALE

Credit--Male

Credit--Female

Non-Credit-Male

Non-Credit-Female
TOTAL

Duplicate Credit Between
Campus & Distance



UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

Notes to the attached pages:

COLUMBUS

Summer 21

73
1,037
1,110

73
1,057
1,130

219.00
3,244.00
3,463.00

7.30
108.13
115.43

8.70
117.07
125.77

% OF

change Summer 20

-47.10%
6.69%
0.00%

-47.10%
5.07%
-1.22%

-46.72%
5.19%
-0.92%

-46.72%
5.19%
-0.92%

-43.51%
2.90%
-2.63%

138
972
1,110

138
1,006
1,144

411.00
3,084.00
3,495.00

13.70
102.80
116.50

15.40
113.77
129.17

GRAND ISLAND

Summer 21

127
836
963

151
984
1,135

436.00
2,962.00
3,398.00

14.53
98.73
113.27

22.67
135.55
158.22

% OF

change Summer 20

-35.53%
19.94%
7.72%

-35.19%
25.35%
11.49%

-45.84%
30.37%
10.43%

-45.84%
30.37%
10.43%

-40.39%
30.19%
11.30%

197
697
894

233
785
1,018

805.00
2,272.00
3,077.00

26.83
75.73
102.57

38.03
104.12
142.15

Summer 21

83
843
926

124
894
1,018

349.00
2,880.00
3,229.00

1163
96.00
107.63

20.46
122.95
143.41

HASTINGS

% OF

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Summer 2021 as of May 31, 2021

change Summer 20

-48.77%
1.20%
-6.93%

-33.69%
3.95%
-2.77%

-48.60%
6.71%
-4.41%

-48.60%
6.71%
-4.41%

-33.74%
6.75%
-1.81%

162
833
995

187
860
1,047

679.00
2,699.00
3,378.00

22.63
89.97
112.60

30.88
115.18
146.06

LEXINGTON

Summer 21

14

o

14

14

o

14

42.00
0.00
42.00

1.40
0.00
1.40

2.10
0.00
2.10

% OF

change Summer 20

366.67%
#DIV/0!
366.67%

366.67%
#DIV/0!
366.67%

366.67%
#DIV/0!
366.67%

366.67%
#DIV/0!
366.67%

366.67%
#DIV/0!
366.67%

9.00
0.00
9.00

0.30
0.00
0.30

0.45
0.00
0.45

2020-21 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY ALPHA

Summer 21

149
25
174

162
25
187

533.00
100.00
633.00

17.77
3.33
21.10

21.42
3.33
24.75

KEARNEY

% OF
change

152.54%
-16.67%
95.51%

161.29%
-16.67%
103.26%

123.95%
11.11%
92.99%

123.95%
11.11%
92.99%

166.75%
11.00%
124.39%

(1) The "Unduplicated" column refers to no duplication within the program alpha (i.e., if a student is registered for 3 accounting courses, they are counted once in the ACCT unduplicated column and

Summer 20

59
30
89

62
30
92

238.00
90.00
328.00

7.93
3.00
10.93

8.03
3.00
11.03

Summer 21

18.00
9.00
27.00

0.60
0.30
0.90

0.90
0.60
1.50

3 times in the duplicated column). However, there is still duplication among the different programs, (i.e., if a student is enrolled in 2 different alpha courses (ACCT and COMM), they are counted twice (once in ACCT, once in COMM).

(2) The "Duplicated" column refers to the number of registrations in that program alpha.

*Notes to above:

(1) The "College Wide" column for "Unduplicated Head Count" does not add across--this is due to students taking courses from more than one campus.

(2

) Non-credit reimbursable is not included.
(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
)

(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

HOLDREGE

% OF
change

50.00%
-25.00%
12.50%

50.00%
-25.00%
12.50%

50.00%
-55.00%
-15.63%

50.00%
-55.00%
-15.63%

50.00%
-40.00%
-6.25%

Summer 20

12.00
20.00
32.00

0.40
0.67
1.07

0.60
1.00
1.60

COLLEGE WIDE

UNDUPLICATED NUMBERS

% OF

Summer 21 change Summer 20

451
2,618
3,069

530
2,963
3,493

1,597.00
9,195.00
10,792.00

53.23
306.50
359.73

76.25
379.50
455.75

-17.40%
7.25%
2.75%

-15.47%
10.35%
5.46%

-25.86%
12.61%
4.58%

-25.86%
12.61%
4.58%

-18.35%
12.59%
5.88%

546 *
2,441 *
2,987

627
2,685
3,312

2,154.00
8,165.00
10,319.00

71.80
272.17
343.97

93.39
337.07
430.46

UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL



DUP HEAD COUNT
Campus
Distance

TOTAL

TOTAL REG

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

FTE

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

REU

Campus

Distance
TOTAL

NOTES:

(
(
(3
(3
(

)
)
)
)

ACADEMIC ED/GEN ED

Summer 21

140
1,799
1,939

152
1,887
2,039

16.77
196.87
213.64

16.77
200.12
216.89

% OF
change

-56.25%
13.22%
1.57%

-56.45%
16.70%
3.71%

-60.23%
18.05%
2.25%

-60.23%
17.67%
2.19%

Summer 20

320
1,589
1,909

349
1,617
1,966

42.17
166.77
208.94

42.17
170.07
212.24

Summer 21

557
558

689
690

0.10
65.40
65.50

0.10
103.47
103.57

BUSINESS

% OF
change

#DIV/0!
-5.27%
-5.10%

#DIV/0!
-8.38%
-8.24%

#DIV/0!
-8.15%
-8.01%

#DIV/0!
-8.19%
-8.10%

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2020-21 ALPHA ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY CLUSTER
Summer 2021 as of May 31, 2021

Summer 20

58,
58,

0 00 O

75
75

NN O

0.00
71.20

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
71.20 |
|
|
|

0.00 |
112.70 |
112.70 |

1) Unduplicated head count for all clusters for summer 2020 was 2156; for summer 2021 it is 2298
2) ACAD ED/GEN ED cluster includes the Alphas ECED and LIBR
Non-credit reimbursable (RE term) is not included

Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)
4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

Summer 21

270
236
506

288
347
635

28.60
37.97
66.57

43.90
63.38
107.28

HEALTH

% OF
change

38.46%
-10.27%
10.48%

23.08%
10.16%
15.66%

19.32%
11.45%
14.70%

10.03%
17.15%
14.13%

Summer 20

195
263
458

234
315
549

23.97
34.07
58.04

39.90 |
54.10 |
94.00 |

TECHNOLOGY

Summer 21

40
26
66

89
40
129

7.77
6.27
14.04

15.48
12.53
28.01

% OF
change

29.03%
2500.00%
106.25%

102.27%
3900.00%
186.67%

37.04%
4723.08%
142.07%

36.63%
6165.00%
142.93%

Summer 20

31

1

32

44

45

5.67
0.13 |
5.80 |

1133 |
0.20 |
11.53 |

TOTAL UPDUPLICATED
WITHIN CLUSTER

Summer 21

443
2,124
2,567

530
2,963
3,493

53.24
306.51
359.75

76.25
379.50
455.75

% OF
change

-14.64%
7.76%
3.09%

-15.47%
10.35%
5.46%

-25.86%
12.62%
4.58%

-18.36%
12.59%
5.87%

Summer 20

519
1,971
2,490

627
2,685
3,312

71.81
272.17
343.98

93.40
337.07
430.47
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