CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2020-21 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY MAJOR JULY 1, 2020 - MAY 31, 2021

	COLUMBUS % OF						HASTINGS LEXINGTON % OF % OF					KEARNEY % OF				HOLDREGE % OF			VIDE UNDUPLI % OF			
	2020-21	change	2019-20	2020-21	change	2019-20	2020-21	change	2019-20	2020-21		2019-20	2020-21	change	2019-20	2020-21		2019-20	2020-21	change	2019-20	
HEADCOUNT	1	0-			0-		1															HEADCOUNT
Credit - Campus	1,209	-20.67%	1,524	1,446	-16.51%	1,732	1,401	-9.14%	1,542	120	11.11%	108	904	8.26%	835	43	53.57%	28	4,070	-9.50%	4,497	Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance	3,706	8.87%	3,404	3,418	10.33%	3,098	2,965	13.04%	2,623	195	53.54%	127	656	33.06%	493	54	17.39%	46	7,395	21.61%	6,081	Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.	2,054	0.64%	2,041	680	-32.41%	1,006	1,047	7.27%	976	508	-16.17%	606	310	49.04%	208	118	-64.99%	337	4,717	-8.83%	5,174	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	6,969	0.00%	6,969	5,544	-5.00%	5,836	5,413	5.29%	5,141	823	-2.14%	841	1,870	21.74%	1,536	215	-47.69%	411	16,182	2.73%	15,752	TOTAL
Total Undup Credit	4,279	-1.43%	4,341	4,273	2.49%	4,169	3,726	4.28%	3,573	307	36.44%	225	1,454	13.42%	1,282	95	28.38%	74	9,096	10.70%	8,217	Total Undup Credit
Undup Credit & NCR	6,138	-2.14%	6,272	4,876	-4.65%	5,114	4,700	5.05%	4,474	808	-5.39%	854	1,737	19.46%	1,454	206	-50.36%	415	13,319	-3.01%	13,732	Undup Credit & NCR
FTE Credit - Campus	380.67	-20.36%	477.97	354,47	-19.32%	439.33	530.57	-17.54%	643.40	16.77	7.02%	15.67	179.07	-0.35%	179.70	4.40	57.14%	2.80	1.465.95	-16.65%	1,758.87	FTE Credit - Campus
Credit- Distance	656.33	13.36%	579.00	604.10	9.03%	435.33 554.07	502.70	14.09%	440.63	30.80	72.36%	17.87	84.30	17.20%	71.93	7.33	22.17%	6.00	1,885.56	12.94%	1,669.50	Credit - Campus Credit- Distance
Non-Credit Reim.	23.60	-0.26%	23.66	8.02	-36.18%	12.57	10.68	-35.52%	16.57	11.97	-8.97%	13.15	5.79	196.87%	1.95	0.93	-77.55%	4.14	61.00	-15.33%	72.04	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	1.060.60	-1.85%	1.080.63	966.59	-3.91%	1.005.97	1.043.95	-5.15%	1.100.60	59.54	27.52%	46.69	269.16	6.14%	253.58	12.66		12.94	3.412.51	-2.51%	3.500.41	TOTAL
	-,		_,			_,	-,		-,										-,		-,	
FULL/PART-TIME																						FULL/PART-TIME
Credit Full-Time	383	-13.74%	444	247	5.11%	235	570	-16.79%	685	0	#DIV/0!	0	25	8.70%	23	0	#DIV/0!	0	2,115	-2.98%	2,180	Credit Full-Time
Credit Part-Time	3,896	-0.03%	3,897	4,026	2.34%	3,934	3,156	9.28%	2,888	307	36.44%	225	1,429	13.50%	1,259	95	28.38%	74	6,981	2.23%	6,829	Credit Part-Time
Non-Credit Reim.	2,054	0.64%	2,041	680	-32.41%	1,006	1,047	7.27%	976	508	-16.17%	606	310	49.04%	208	118	-64.99%	337	4,717	-8.83%	5,174	Non-Credit Reim.
TOTAL	6,333	-0.77%	6,382	4,953	-4.29%	5,175	4,773	4.92%	4,549	815	-1.93%	831	1,764	18.39%	1,490	213	-48.18%	411	13,813	-2.61%	14,183	TOTAL
MALE/FEMALE																						MALE/FEMALE
CreditMale	1.519	-4.76%	1,595	1.441	-0.76%	1,452	1.461	-1.75%	1.487	89	43.55%	62	494	15.15%	429	37	76.19%	21	3,405	-2.69%	3,499	CreditMale
CreditFemale	2,760	0.51%	2,746	2.832	4.23%	2,717	2.265	8.58%	2,086	218	33.74%	163	960	12.54%	853	58	9.43%	53	5,691	3.28%	5,510	CreditFemale
Non-Credit-Male	1.055	2.63%	1.028	309	-31.79%	453	530	-9.71%	587	131	-39.07%	215	157	103.90%	77	61	-67.72%	189	2,243	-12.00%	2,549	Non-Credit-Male
Non-Credit-Female	999	-1.38%	1,013	371	-32.91%	553	517	32.90%	389	377	-3.58%	391	153	16.79%	131	57	-61.49%	148	2,243	-5.75%	2,625	Non-Credit-Female
TOTAL	6.333	-0.77%	6.382	4.953	-4.29%	5,175	4,773	4.92%	4.549	815	-1.93%	831	1.764	18.39%	1.490	213	-48.18%	411	13,813	-2.61%	14,183	TOTAL
	-,- 55	2	-,	.,200		-,	.,		.,		/0		_,	/0	_,0				,9		,	
Duplicate Credit Between	636	8.35%	587	591	-10.59%	661	640	8.11%	592	8	-20.00%	10	106	130.43%	46	2	#DIV/0!	0	2,369	0.34%	2,361	Duplicate Credit Between
Campus & Distance	1																		I			Campus & Distance

NOTES:

(1) Under the column Head Count--there is duplication between Campus and Distance; this duplication is removed under the columns Full/Part-Time and Male/Female.

(2) There is duplication among the campuses; i.e., if a student is taking courses from two campuses, they are counted on each campus, but not in the total column.

(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)

(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

(5) There is duplication between credit and non-credit headcount; i.e., if a student takes both a credit and a non-credit course, they are counted in both categories.

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2020-21 ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY ALPHA Summer 2021 as of May 31, 2021

	COLUMBUS			GRAND ISLAND			HASTINGS			LEXINGTON			KEARNEY			HOLDREGE				LLEGE WI LICATED I		
		% OF		_	% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF		
	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	
UNDUPLICATED HEADCT																						UNDUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus	73	-47.10%	138	127	-35.53%	197	83	-48.77%	162	14	366.67%	3	149	152.54%	59	6	50.00%	4	451	-17.40%	546 *	Campus
Distance	1,037	6.69%	972	836	19.94%	697	843	1.20%	833	0	#DIV/0!	0	25	-16.67%	30	3	-25.00%	4	2,618	7.25%	2,441 *	Distance
TOTAL	1,110	0.00%	1,110	963	7.72%	894	926	-6.93%	995	14	366.67%	3	174	95.51%	89	9	12.50%	8	3,069	2.75%	2,987	TOTAL
DUPLICATED HEADCT	70	47.400/	120	454	25 400/	222	124	22.000/	107		266 670	3	162	4.54.200/	~~~	6	50.000/	4	520	45 470/	627	DUPLICATED HEADCT
Campus	73	-47.10% 5.07%	138		-35.19% 25.35%	233		-33.69%	187		366.67%	-		161.29%		5	50.00%			-15.47%	627	Campus
Distance TOTAI	1,057 1.130		1,006			785 1.018	894	3.95% -2.77%	860		#DIV/0!	0		-16.67% 103.26%	30 92	5	-25.00% 12.50%	4	2,963	10.35% 5.46%	2,685 3.312	Distance
TOTAL	1,130	-1.22%	1,144	1,135	11.49%	1,018	1,018	-2.77%	1,047	14	366.67%	3	187	103.26%	92	9	12.50%	8	3,493	5.46%	3,312	TOTAL
REGISTERED CREDIT																						REGISTERED CREDIT
Campus	219.00	-46.72%	411.00	436.00	-45.84%	805.00	349.00	-48.60%	679.00	42.00	366.67%	9.00	533.00	123.95%	238.00	18.00	50.00%	12.00	1,597.00	-25.86%	2,154.00	Campus
Distance	3,244.00	5.19%	3,084.00	2,962.00	30.37%	2,272.00	2,880.00	6.71%	2,699.00	0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	100.00	11.11%	90.00	9.00	-55.00%	20.00	9,195.00	12.61%	8,165.00	Distance
TOTAL	3,463.00	-0.92%	3,495.00	3,398.00	10.43%	3,077.00	3,229.00	-4.41%	3,378.00	42.00	366.67%	9.00	633.00	92.99%	328.00	27.00	-15.63%	32.00	10,792.00	4.58%	10,319.00	TOTAL
FTE																						FTE
Campus	7.30	-46.72%	13.70		-45.84%	26.83		-48.60%	22.63		366.67%	0.30		123.95%		0.60	50.00%	0.40		-25.86%	71.80	Campus
Distance	108.13	5.19%	102.80		30.37%	75.73	96.00	6.71%	89.97		#DIV/0!	0.00		11.11%	3.00	0.30	-55.00%	0.67		12.61%	272.17	Distance
TOTAL	115.43	-0.92%	116.50	113.27	10.43%	102.57	107.63	-4.41%	112.60	1.40	366.67%	0.30	21.10	92.99%	10.93	0.90	-15.63%	1.07	359.73	4.58%	343.97	TOTAL
REU																						REU
Campus	8.70	-43.51%	15.40	22.67	-40.39%	38.03	20.46	-33.74%	30.88	2.10	366.67%	0.45	21.42	166.75%	8.03	0.90	50.00%	0.60	76.25	-18.35%	93.39	Campus
Distance	117.07	2.90%	113.77	135.55	30.19%	104.12	122.95	6.75%	115.18	0.00	#DIV/0!	0.00	3.33	11.00%	3.00	0.60	-40.00%	1.00	379.50	12.59%	337.07	Distance
TOTAL	125.77	-2.63%	129.17	158.22	11.30%	142.15	143.41	-1.81%	146.06	2.10	366.67%	0.45	24.75	124.39%	11.03	1.50	-6.25%	1.60	455.75	5.88%	430.46	TOTAL

Notes to the attached pages:

(1) The "Unduplicated" column refers to no duplication within the program alpha (i.e., if a student is registered for 3 accounting courses, they are counted once in the ACCT unduplicated column and

3 times in the duplicated column). However, there is still duplication among the different programs, (i.e., if a student is enrolled in 2 different alpha courses (ACCT and COMM), they are counted twice (once in ACCT, once in COMM).

(2) The "Duplicated" column refers to the number of registrations in that program alpha.

*Notes to above:

(1) The "College Wide" column for "Unduplicated Head Count" does not add across--this is due to students taking courses from more than one campus.

(2) Non-credit reimbursable is not included.

(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)

(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2020-21 ALPHA ENROLLMENT SUMMARY BY CLUSTER Summer 2021 as of May 31, 2021

	ACADE	EMIC ED/G	EN ED		BUSINESS			HEALTH		Т	ECHNOLOG	(TOTAL UPDUPLICATED WITHIN CLUSTER			
		% OF			% OF			% OF			% OF		% OF			
	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	Summer 21	change	Summer 20	
DUP HEAD COUNT	1															
Campus	140	-56.25%	320	1	#DIV/0!	0	270	38.46%	195	40	29.03%	31	443	-14.64%	519	
Distance	1,799	13.22%	1,589	557	-5.27%	588	236	-10.27%	263	26	2500.00%	1	2,124	7.76%	1,971	
TOTAL	1,939	1.57%	1,909	558	-5.10%	588	506	10.48%	458	66	106.25%	32	2,567	3.09%	2,490	
	1					I			I							
TOTAL REG	1					I			I							
Campus	152	-56.45%	349	1	#DIV/0!	0	288	23.08%	234	89	102.27%	44	530	-15.47%	627	
Distance	1,887	16.70%	1,617	689	-8.38%	752	347	10.16%	315	40	3900.00%	1	2,963	10.35%	2,685	
TOTAL	2,039	3.71%	1,966	690	-8.24%	752	635	15.66%	549	129	186.67%	45	3,493	5.46%	3,312	
	1					I			I							
FTE	1					I			I							
Campus	16.77	-60.23%	42.17	0.10	#DIV/0!	0.00	28.60	19.32%	23.97	7.77	37.04%	5.67	53.24	-25.86%	71.81	
Distance	196.87	18.05%	166.77	65.40	-8.15%	71.20	37.97	11.45%	34.07	6.27	4723.08%	0.13	306.51	12.62%	272.17	
TOTAL	213.64	2.25%	208.94	65.50	-8.01%	71.20	66.57	14.70%	58.04	14.04	142.07%	5.80	359.75	4.58%	343.98	
	1					I			I							
	1					I			I							
REU						I										
Campus	16.77	-60.23%	42.17	0.10	#DIV/0!	0.00	43.90	10.03%	39.90	15.48	36.63%	11.33	76.25	-18.36%	93.40	
Distance	200.12	17.67%	170.07	103.47	-8.19%	112.70	63.38	17.15%	54.10	12.53	6165.00%		379.50	12.59%	337.07	
TOTAL	216.89	2.19%	212.24	103.57	-8.10%	112.70	107.28	14.13%	94.00	28.01	142.93%	11.53	455.75	5.87%	430.47	

NOTES:

(1) Unduplicated head count for all clusters for summer 2020 was 2156; for summer 2021 it is 2298

(2) ACAD ED/GEN ED cluster includes the Alphas ECED and LIBR

(3) Non-credit reimbursable (RE term) is not included

(3) Campus is a student physically steps foot on campus (lecture, lab, lecture/lab, IP-CCC to CCC, workshop)

(4) Distance is a student that does not go to a campus/center (exception is Web Courses that are blended) (i.e., high school, IP--CCC to HS, workshop, College Park, clinical, coop/internship)